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Spieler

Max Vaitl

Julian Spendl
Phillipp Schwarzl
David Dultinger

Lukas Michl
Fabian Tieber
Manuel Kiermaier
Marco Weichinger
Max Prodohl

Elias Enengel
Martin Grunser

Nation
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
GER
TEAM NO
GER
TEAM NO
ITA

DG 1

122,11
116,64
109,47
105,60

104,12
99,59
96,39
96,04
87,34
80,66

0,00

DG 2

111,63

0,00
103,86
104,76

96,65
98,77
92,10
0,00
86,54
0,00
0,00

DG 3

112,21
102,96

0,00
102,18

97,04
102,69
95,65
0,00
87,59
76,78
77,88

Weite

122,11
116,64
109,47
105,60

104,12
102,69
96,39
96,04
87,59
80,66
77,88



Teamwertung

Deutschland

322,62

Osterreich

331,71

Italien

77,88

Team NO

176,7




